
Faculty Senate Meeting Schedule 
2017-2018 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

OPITIONAL MEETINGS 
(Please Save the Dates) 

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 
2:00-3:50 PM, Pine Room 


	Tuesday, May 8, 2018

